
Day Date O.T. Reading N.T. Reading Day Date O.T. Reading N.T. Reading

Monday 1-Jul 1 Chro 19-21 Rom 1 Thursday 1-Aug Job 4-6 1 Cor 11

Tuesday 2-Jul 1 Chro 22-24 Rom 2 Friday 2-Aug Job 7-9 1 Cor 12

Wednesday 3-Jul 1 Chro 25-27 Rom 3 Saturday 3-Aug Job 10-12 1 Cor 13

Thursday 4-Jul 1 Chro 28-29 Rom 4 Sunday 4-Aug

Friday 5-Jul 2 Chro 1-3 Rom 5 Monday 5-Aug Job 13-15 1 Cor 14

Saturday 6-Jul 2 Chro 4-6 Rom 6 Tuesday 6-Aug Job 16-18 1 Cor 15

Sunday 7-Jul Wednesday 7-Aug Job 19-21 1 Cor 16

Monday 8-Jul 2 Chro 7-9 Rom 7 Thursday 8-Aug Job 22-24 2 Cor 1

Tuesday 9-Jul 2 Chro 10-12 Rom 8 Friday 9-Aug Job 25-27 2 Cor 2

Wednesday 10-Jul 2 Chro 13-15 Rom 9 Saturday 10-Aug Job 28-30 2 Cor 3

Thursday 11-Jul 2 Chro 16-18 Rom 10 Sunday 11-Aug

Friday 12-Jul 2 Chro 19-21 Rom 11 Monday 12-Aug Job 31-33 2 Cor 4

Saturday 13-Jul 2 Chro 22-24 Rom 12 Tuesday 13-Aug Job 34-36 2 Cor 5

Sunday 14-Jul Wednesday 14-Aug Job 37-39 2 Cor 6

Monday 15-Jul 2 Chro 25-27 Rom 13 Thursday 15-Aug Job 40-42 2 Cor 7

Tuesday 16-Jul 2 Chro 28-30 Rom 14 Friday 16-Aug Prov 1-3 2 Cor 8

Wednesday 17-Jul 2 Chro 31-33 Rom 15 Saturday 17-Aug Prov 4-6 2 Cor 9

Thursday 18-Jul 2 Chro 34-36 Rom 16 Sunday 18-Aug

Friday 19-Jul Ezra 1-3 1 Cor 1 Monday 19-Aug Prov 7-9 2 Cor 10

Saturday 20-Jul Ezra 4-6 1 Cor 2 Tuesday 20-Aug Prov 10-12 2 Cor 11

Sunday 21-Jul Wednesday 21-Aug Prov 13-15 2 Cor 12

Monday 22-Jul Ezra 7-10 1 Cor 3 Thursday 22-Aug Prov 16-18 2 Cor 13

Tuesday 23-Jul Neh 1-3 1 Cor 4 Friday 23-Aug Prov 19-21 Gal 1

Wednesday 24-Jul Neh 4-6 1 Cor 5 Saturday 24-Aug Prov 22-24 Gal 2

Thursday 25-Jul Neh 7-9 1 Cor 6 Sunday 25-Aug

Friday 26-Jul Neh 10-13 - Monday 26-Aug Prov 25-27 Gal 3

Saturday 27-Jul Est 1-3 1 Cor 7 Tuesday 27-Aug Prov 28-31 -

Sunday 28-Jul Wednesday 28-Aug Eccl 1-3 Gal 4

Monday 29-Jul Est 4-6 1 Cor 8 Thursday 29-Aug Eccl 4-6 Gal 5

Tuesday 30-Jul Est 7-10 1 Cor 9 Friday 30-Aug Eccl 7-9 Gal 6

Wednesday 31-Jul Job 1-3 1 Cor 10 Saturday 31-Aug Eccl 10-12 Eph 1


